109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2
109/11/2

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

20

ZOH
OB
BROAE
FOR

FOH
BRO=
HOE
BROBR
BROZ
2O
RO%
BOX
L@
WO
2O%
FO=
#%OIE
BROE
MO=
O3L
=0Tt
O
2OE
BRO®
TOR
HOE
@)=
R=EONE
HHEHEE
=B
EERNE
EMILIAROXAS
MEZAEEHHERRG
MEZAFEEEHEERGHNE

2,000
175
6,000
6,000
1,000
1,000
100
3,000
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
500
500
500
500
400
300
200
200
200
200
500

10,000

3,500
2,000
1,000
1,000
5,000



109/11/2
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/3
109/11/4
109/11/4
109/11/4
109/11/4

EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
MEEAEBHICLCEmEBRREE 3,000
&0 3,000
mOE 715
BOM 500
ROE 1,000
RO 5,000
MO8 5,000
FO&H 3,000
EOR 2,000
FHOZE 2,000
RO 1,200
BOH 1,000
MHOF 1,000
#HOE 1,000
FOB 1,000
50 1,000
OB 1,000
ROE 500
BOE 500
FOH 500
FOH 500
2|0 300
Q= 200
BOFH 1,000
MOYE 5,000
208 1,000
RO 5,000
altERE 10,000
iR mRE 3,000
=REREEZ 1,500
MEZEAGETEBEHRERSEREE 6,000
MEZAREBETEEBEYERERERE 1,000
&0 3,500
O 500
BO2 6,000
MO 1,000



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/4 BO® 10,000
109/11/4 #FOR 3,000
109/11/4 =0% 3,000
109/11/4 BO= 3,000
109/11/4 EOK 2,000
109/11/4 E{@): 2,000
109/11/4 BOE 2,000
109/11/4 BROZ 1,000
109/11/4 HEO7 1,000
109/11/4 #BOE 1,000
109/11/4 =208 1,000
109/11/4 £#0% 1,000
109/11/4 ROA 1,000
109/11/4 BOZE 1,000
109/11/4 HO4T 500
109/11/4 i@ 500
109/11/4 LI@) 500
109/11/4 £20¥ 3,000
109/11/4 BBOB 3,000
109/11/4 RO% 5,000
109/11/4 HO%E 5,000
109/11/4 BOE 2,000
109/11/4 BRMO= 500
109/11/4 mBREZEEFE/ N 2,000
109/11/4 BERZERNBRAT 5,000
109/11/4 MEVEAPEEBEHFHELS 6,000
109/11/5 5O 1,000
109/11/5 BO™ 60,000
109/11/5 ®O= 6,600
109/11/5 HOH 6,000
109/11/5 MO 3,000
109/11/5 @) 2,000
109/11/5 HOE 2,000
109/11/5 =1@) 2,000
109/11/5 RO 1,000

109/11/5 £20&F 1,000



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/5 SO 1,000
109/11/5 BOR 500
109/11/5 RO%E 500
109/11/5 $0E 500
109/11/5 WO 500
109/11/5 HOk 500
109/11/5 =0 300
109/11/5 1 N@)= 200
109/11/5 FBO# 150
109/11/5 2105 80
109/11/5 20% 1,000
109/11/5 EOE 2,000
109/11/5 REREREE 2,000
109/11/5 HEZEAZRGEEREHESHERE 3,000
109/11/6 ROk 1,000
109/11/6 @) 1,000
109/11/6 =208 600
109/11/6 zO8 500
109/11/6 HOZE 300
109/11/6 BOZE 200
109/11/6 HO= 200
109/11/6 ROZ 200
109/11/6 MOE 200
109/11/6 (O 1,000
109/11/6 B0% 5,000
109/11/6 =5O% 500
109/11/6 (O 5,000
109/11/6 HOR 3,000
109/11/6 BEO% 5,000
109/11/6 MO® 10,000
109/11/6 EOH 2,000
109/11/6 FOR 1,000
109/11/6 IOX 1,000
109/11/6 20OF 500
109/11/6 =0O¥% 1,000

109/11/6 GUILLERR.NICASIO 2,000



109/11/6
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/9
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

HEZAPERBEEHHRZERGE
BOZE

ZFO%

1@

BROME

101

FO#

mOM

BROK

FOR

FOH

O

FO=

BOZE

RO

BO&

HOF

O

HOF

BOR

HOE

Z=One

BROHH
MEEAGEREREKERE
MEZEAGIHXMHEERE
MEZAGEERRMERDPEREENT
FOB

ZOH

&OF]

FOR&

FOR&

RO

FOK

O

O

1 OB

6,000
400
200

1,000
100

3,000

1,000

5,000

1,000

2,000

2,000

7,500

7,500

2,000

2,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
585
500
500
500

10,000
1,500
3,500

10,000

2,000

1,200

1,000
100
200

1,600

1,500

5,000

2,000



109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/10
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11

EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIS
BOR 3,000
RO 200
BFOR 2,000
RO8F 2,000
ROE 2,000
FOZ 1,000
@) 1,000
BROB 1,000
FORB 1,000
RO 1,000
BRO#% 500
&=O| 500
FOH 200
£0OE 200
£0% 100
HOE 5,000
210 2,000
BROZ 1,000
BROLW 1,000
FO#R# 1,000
B&EO=E 5,000
SERE RIS 2,000
MEEAEEHELEERL 3,000
MEZAEREEREREERE 1,000
HEZEAPERREEARRERE 4,000
SETERESXRIRIRERTS 1,500
MEZEAMILH AR BEXNEREE 4,630
EO 30,000
20OF 2,000
BO% 5,000
@ 4,000
HO%R 2,000
#O% 1,000
=0%E 1,000
0= 500
#EO& 500



109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/11
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/12
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

KO
B OF]
®O=
a0O®%
JOANNEDAR
ML ZNEERSHE
WOH
OB
20F
OB
FO®
RO%H
O
O
i@
BEOFH
JEANETTECULLERS
O
O
#O
5O
O
£O
BRO#E
RO%F
mO%E
EROI
RO
ZOM
m0=
HO¥
KO=E
#HOH
@]
Z=0Ota

SEOR

200
100
4,000
1,000
1,600
3,000
1,000
500
200
6,000
5,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
2,000
1,000
200
200
100
200
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
1,000



109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13

FO=
ROH
BBOXR

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

1,000
200
200

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000
800
500

3,000
500
200
300
400

3,000
200
500
200
100

2,000

7,000

1,000

4,000

2,000

1,200
200
500
800

2,000
300
500

2,000

1,000
500
100
200



109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13

MOE
£20=
BROF
KOR
wROE
MOF]
BROME
BROH%
KO
BRO%F
BO#&
BOR
O
;O
(@)
OB
BROZE
BROR
O
RO
BWOE
BRO®R
BOE
HO%E
BEOE
s OHf
5FOF
gROMB
O
EOF
BOZ
BROH
A @::
=0
£OH

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

2,000
600
500
600
100

1,100

1,000
300
300
400

1,000
500

1,500

1,000
200

1,000

1,000

1,000
600

1,000

2,000

1,000
300
500

1,000
100
300
300
515
500
500
100
500
500
300
600



109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13
109/11/13

BO#
BO¥
wOHE
BROZE
BOE
wOHE
MOR
FOE
FOR
FO&
2OX
BROZ
2OE
=HOE
BROM
MOZ&
BROE
RO
2O
=2OM
AOLE
BROW
=208
B2O#H
HBOR
BRO=
BRO%E
FOfE
MO
O
FOI
HEOR
ZOR
MOF
B0’
Q-‘-’\-

i\

il

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

200
500
100
1,000
1,000
500
200
3,000
100
1,600
200
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
100
300
500
1,100
100
500
200
700
1,000
3,000
500
3,000
500
1,000
500
1,000
300
300
300
200



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/13 HOH 300
109/11/13 ZOR 1,000
109/11/13 FOE 200
109/11/13 (O)=} 500
109/11/13 2Ok 1,500
109/11/13 BOR 250
109/11/13 =0 500
109/11/13 ROE 200
109/11/13 208 100
109/11/13 BOZE 200
109/11/13 MO 400
109/11/13 BOR 400
109/11/13 FOR 500
109/11/13 BOE 100
109/11/13 RO 100
109/11/13 OB 100
109/11/13 EO% 1,000
109/11/13 508 300
109/11/13 #MOm 500
109/11/13 20 200
109/11/13 20= 1,000
109/11/13 BEO= 500
109/11/13 HO®B 1,000
109/11/13 Q] 1,000
109/11/13 @)= 300
109/11/13 =52OE 100
109/11/13 RO 2,000
109/11/13 20w 300
109/11/13 BO¥’ 500
109/11/13 F=OFE 200
109/11/13 &S OF = 2,000
109/11/13 ==O" 1,000
109/11/13 LINJUITANG 2,000
109/11/15 HOE 300
109/11/15 BO=E 300

109/11/15 BROZ= 200



109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/15
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/16
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17

EOE
wmO®
RTOR
O
LOB
O
FOE
ELOR

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

BEEHRITRAAE

FO&
BOK
210%
BMOE
BO#E
BO%
RO
RO
MO
BO%E
FOH
LOB
FORB
#HOHE
WO=E

ZIEOR

HECS B
FEEBEEHENR
ERKEEFEBRAF

MEZAGEEATHHEABHESNNRES

w&O

HOR
BOE
BO%
FOE
1O
O

500
500
200
1,000
300
500
500
500
3,100
500
5,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
200
150
2,000
1,000
2,000
5,000

40,000

500
5,000
500
300
500
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17

FO#
RO
HOH

ROR

0N

HOF
BO#
ROZ
O
BOxk
BROM
FOH
2108
BOR
#OPRA
B0
#O
208
ROE
FOX
E20%
0l
O
O
21O
sk OFR

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

1,000
5,000
100
300
1,000
200
3,000
1,000
1,000
300
1,200
3,000
100
500
200
3,600
3,000
1,000
500
300
2,000
1,000
500
500
2,000
500
500
1,000
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500



109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17

B Ot
#HOE
FOE
FOE=
FO5%
B=O%
(@S
EO%
* O
RO
FORE
=0O%
MO
20
MOE
#HO®
ROIR
MO
HOE
x0T
MO
BRO=
HOXE
RO
ROE
#HOS
ROX
ROIR
S0
OB
EAQLE
EOK
20
[S1@::!
RO

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

500
515
600
200
500
500
500
500
1,000
2,000
100
500
400
500
500
300
600
1,000
10,000
500
500
500
500
500
1,000
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
2,000
200
1,000
1,500
500



109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/17
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

BEO
BRO&E
?Ot\
MO

HO=

FO&B

BOE

2O

BROZ

BAOZ

208

MOE

RO

2OR

MOE

=2O®

BO*

HOBE

&0

ROM

EOM

FOE

O

FOE

HEO5R

BROR

O

HOR

HAROZR

SRESMHER

EEHARFRTREE
MEEAREBHEZHMHAGETELHT
MO

EOR

O

RO

I

i

D

300
4,000
3,000
1,000

10,000

200
1,000

200

500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000

300
5,000

100

200
2,000

300

300

700

500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

400

500
1,000

500

10,000
10,000
2,000
2,000



109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/18
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/19
109/11/20
109/11/20
109/11/20
109/11/20

MO
=OR
BOHH
®O%
#OB
BOE
BROZ
EOM
ROE
FBOr
O3

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

MEZEAGEEEHFIES

MEZAEEHTECZERST
MEEAREEEHITESS

(@)

FO&
FO%=
OB
EOE
#O=
FOE
KO
EO#%
FOX
RO
=2OB
RO
BO=2
FO&
HO%

EMEEHER
HEEBRVEEANGEEESEEREN

#0
RO
BRO8
#2O®

2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
50,000
15,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
700
600
400
300
500
1,000
2,000
6,000
2,000
2,000
500
100
1,500



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/20 HOA 3,000
109/11/20 H5OR 2,000
109/11/20 MO8 20,000
109/11/20 MO 5,000
109/11/20 BEO= 2,000
109/11/20 ®O= 2,000
109/11/20 #BO=x 2,000
109/11/20 RO1E 1,000
109/11/20 HOEB 1,000
109/11/20 OB 1,000
109/11/20 HOE 1,000
109/11/20 HORE 1,000
109/11/20 HO® 600
109/11/20 HOEB 600
109/11/20 BOM 500
109/11/20 MEEAEEHREESE 2,000
109/11/21 BO% 2,000
109/11/22 =HOYE 500
109/11/22 5O 2,000
109/11/22 ROB 46
109/11/22 OB 500
109/11/22 BOEB 1,000
109/11/22 FO& 500
109/11/22 RO 500
109/11/22 RO 1,000
109/11/22 ORI 1,000
109/11/22 RO% 34
109/11/22 E{@) 100
109/11/22 O 59
109/11/22 FO& 100
109/11/22 FOH 100
109/11/22 MEZEAEEHSILHEHE 5,000
109/11/23 #®O 6,000
109/11/23 {03 1,000
109/11/23 HHO% 1,000

109/11/23 FO 500



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/23 BOB 500
109/11/23 BEO% 500
109/11/23 BROZ 300
109/11/23 OB 5,000
109/11/23 RIOF] 10,000
109/11/23 ROZE 5,000
109/11/23 EROM 3,000
109/11/23 FO®B 3,000
109/11/23 MOR 2,400
109/11/23 w|OE 2,000
109/11/23 wBO#HB 2,000
109/11/23 ROE 1,000
109/11/23 EO& 1,000
109/11/23 BEMREY 1,000
109/11/23 HEEABIETH A RES 3,000
109/11/23 MEZABIEHEBYRAEHNBGERE 500
109/11/24 HOM 5,000
109/11/24 FOR 2,000
109/11/24 BROE 2,000
109/11/24 ROFB 2,000
109/11/24 BO% 1,200
109/11/24 FBOZE 1,000
109/11/24 FOEB 1,000
109/11/24 BO%F 1,000
109/11/24 FOF 500
109/11/24 =0OE 500
109/11/24 HO% 500
109/11/24 QL 10,000
109/11/24 RO2R 1,000
109/11/24 (@) 10,000
109/11/24 FO& 200
109/11/24 pRR@L I 1,000
109/11/24 R ORE 1,000
109/11/24 HEEAGETAMNEZEHEREE 2,000
109/11/24 SEEBHPIHGBRMEEAPIEBRSE DR 2,500

109/11/25 &0 5,000



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/25 MOE 1,000
109/11/25 HO=E 1,000
109/11/25 wkOB 1,000
109/11/25 FO8t 1,000
109/11/25 HOX 500
109/11/25 O 5,000
109/11/25 HO%E 250
109/11/25 S10)=! 15,000
109/11/25 20% 2,000
109/11/25 ROA 3,000
109/11/25 BOTT 1,000
109/11/25 BmEOk 1,000
109/11/25 SENEEEHE 2,000
109/11/26 FO 1,000
109/11/26 HOE 1,200
109/11/26 HOZk 1,000
109/11/26 508 1,000
109/11/26 FOR 1,000
109/11/26 O 500
109/11/26 H50# 500
109/11/26 WO 500
109/11/26 BO=E 200
109/11/26 (O 1,500
109/11/26 BO® 6,000
109/11/26 208 300
109/11/26 FOR 1,000
109/11/26 FOR 2,000
109/11/26 MEVZABREETERSE 10,000
109/11/26 SIEHEREMRIERS 6,000
109/11/26 MEVZAGEEHERBHE 3,000
109/11/27 =0 1,000
109/11/27 BO®R 1,500
109/11/27 EO® 1,000
109/11/27 #2O% 1,000
109/11/27 MOR 1,000

109/11/27 FOE 1,000



EEAEEBHEELEREES

109511 BERIEIE
109/11/27 BOR 1,000
109/11/27 HOZ 500
109/11/27 ROE 5,000
109/11/27 BROZE 10,000
109/11/27 2104 3,000
109/11/27 #HOH 1,000
109/11/27 £0## 5,000
109/11/27 (@)= 1,000
109/11/27 =O# 2,000
109/11/27 BOE 10,000
109/11/27 BOE 3,000
109/11/27 MO5 2,000
109/11/27 @ 1,500
109/11/27 ZEBE 300
109/11/27 HFOE 3,000
109/11/27 THEAEEHS 5,000
109/11/27 MEZAEBYEEGEAHE 6,000
109/11/28 FOH 3,000
109/11/30 #O 1,000
109/11/30 KOBE 1,000
109/11/30 ROE 1,000
109/11/30 EOX 1,000
109/11/30 208 1,000
109/11/30 O 1,000
109/11/30 ROH 1,000
109/11/30 FOF 1,000
109/11/30 RO 1,000
109/11/30 BOZ 1,000
109/11/30 2|08 515
109/11/30 BMOZE 500
109/11/30 HO8R 500
109/11/30 ROk 20,208
109/11/30 BOE 14,680
109/11/30 O 337
109/11/30 £0m 10,000

109/11/30 HOE 200



109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30
109/11/30

RO
MO
BOF
FOE
O
O
BRORE
EO®
BO#M
FOBE
RO%
=HOH
BRO®
BRO#
FOH
HOWM
BOE

BROMH

EEAEEBHEELEREES
109511 BERIEIS

BEESEHE

DEBBIELIU

mFEEMEEERFRAT
SEEBERENGENNG
MEEAEEHGILEREE
MEEAREEEHIEIHE
BETEREEXRIRIRERTS
HEZEAPERERFBEZOREY
FEEEHBRMEEZAZCEEHER
MEZAGEEBEHRENGSIHLZNAE

200
2,000
10,000
500
6,000
1,000
5,000
1,000
2,135
1,500
2,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,700
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000

35,000

5,000

500
1,000
1,200

130,000

6,000
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